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Approved Caterers

Affairs to Remember
affairs.com

Saffold Smith
404-872-7859 | saffold@affairs.com

Bold American Events
boldamerican.com

Kim Pollard (corporate)
678-302-3265 | kpollard@boldamerican.com

Ashley Raffa Ulloque (social and weddings)
678-302-3266 | aulloque@boldamerican.com

A Divine Event
adivineevent.com

Susana Braner
770-587-9117 | susana@adivineevent.com

Legendary Events
legendaryevents.com

Elizabeth Cipro
404-350-6681 | ecipro@legendaryevents.com

Longleaf
atlantabg.org/longleaf

Kirby Dzurny
404-585-2031 | kdzurny@atlantabg.org

LowCountry Catering
lowcountrycatering.net

Sara Goodpaster (corporate)
404-835-5344
sarah@lowcountry.net

Jessica Brown (social events and weddings)
404-835-5350
jessica@lowcountry.net

Proof of the Pudding
proofpudding.com

Jeffrey Hollington
404-898-1749 | jhollington@proofpudding.com

Approved Tent Company

TLC Rents
tlcrents.com
404-873-0833

Approved Valet Company

Lanier Shuttle and Valet Inc.
lanierparking.com
770-880-7681


